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DOCKET NO.
Number Term
L36 November

Year

1960

Alljed Mills, Inc.

Versus

Michael Sidorick
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For value received I or we assign the within note to

and guarantee the payment of same at maturity. And
further if not paid at maturity I do hereby empower any
attorney of any Court of Record to confess judgment
against me jointly and severally for the sum named in
this note, with interest, together with ten per cent. At-
torney’s Commission, hereby waiving inquisition and the
benefits of all exemption laws.

lﬂd‘ heraby certify the progise resider
udgment creditor ig

the 8 ‘within j

" o ,. ‘ . )
s Lo
J wm 191961

‘WM. 7. HAGERTY
* FEO‘*" o omqv
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Nolt36 Term_ November

Allied Mills, ;nc.

19 2

. VS,

Michael Sidorick, t/a

Central Supply Company

PRAECIPE

For Appearance .

[
A

, ..‘.-"‘ - ) \'”
Wlp, T, 2T o
FROTHC..GTATY [;
LAW OFFICES
AMMERMAN & BLAKLEY
DUBOIS, PENNA.
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No.436  Term_ November 19_ 60

ALLIED MILIS, INC,

VS,

MICHAEL SIDORICK

APPEARANCE

For Plalntiff

o

/ SEP14 1961
WM. T. HAGERT{

PROTHONOT&—J




PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY y L-EDGER NO. 14/347
. N 4

CLEARFIELD, PA.

Ammerman & Blakley

1o SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, br.

PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT NO. TERM AMOUNT
Allied Mills, Inc. No. 436 November Term, 1960
Vs No. 6 September Term, 1961

Michael Sldorick
Osceola Mills,Pa,.

RDR £3.75 Exeé. Debt $813.18

Levy 3475 Int. from 1/11/61 52.74
Service 3475 Prothonotary «50
CeSe 2.00 Prothonotary 7,00
Milage 8,40 Plaintiff ' 3450
Commission 16,26 Attbdrney Comm, 81.32
Postage l.24 Sheriff Costs 46.58
Posting 3475
Adv, 3675 . '

' Total 1004.79
Total $46455

James B.Reese

SHERIFF

Please Give This Prompt Attention Return this Bill with Remittance

No Sheriff shall be required to render any service in any civil proceedings until he receives indemnity satisfactory to him
for the payment of his official fees, mileage, expenses, and legal costs or payment of same, from the party at whose instance
or for whose benefit such service is to be performed, but any money advarced for his charges, and not earned or expended
shall be refunded to the payer thereof. And in case he does not receive his charges in 'advance or upon demand, he may file
with his return an itemized list of unpaid fees, mileage, costs and expenses respecting the services to which such return re-
lates, and if no exceptions are filed to the same within thirty days, from tke time of making such return, the items included in
such list shall be considered taxed, and confirmed as fees and costs due such Sheriff and become a judgment in law against
the party for whose benefit the services were rendered as well as against any other party who may be or become liable for
such fees and costs by law; and the said Sheriff may issue an execution for the amount so taxed, and collect the same from
any party so chargeable therewith without further suit, and shall not be disqualified to enforce such execution by reason of
his interest therein.

P. L. Laws. 1923 Act No. 220, page 34".

.
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SAVE ._,T&Mww mm__u%. Present it whon making inquiry or
claim? \\

\ A
Claim Q:wmnga filed within 1 year from the date of
mailing.

Consuft postmaster as to fee chargeable on registered
parcel post packages addressed to foreign countries.

U.S GOVERNMENT FRINTING OFFICE €48—16—T70493-4



Sheriff’s Sale

=]
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By virtue of A WRIT _ R
issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County,

Pennsylvania and to me directed, there will be exposed to Public
Sale, at the

FInco of Upiness, THeooln TAIls, Td.

located n the """" ity Of Jocooln iR lloy-Pos
ON . vsoaag—— € ——yoe—day of
A.D.19 _ at _s0:00 o’clock, - M. — the
following property |
s\ \ ) ALLg
\9. M Fcodo - Jobo = Hoy
J

Sprayos - Jhovolo
Oa' Scodn - bop Doold

%@}j lurniture and Jf7icc Lguiponent
ALL JRud PRUPLLTY o LULLTIIG B9 4. o il JpKm

AND ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY BELONGING
TO THE DEFENDANTS AND NOT ENUMERATED Hzrmer)

AN

Seized, taken in execution and to be sold as the property of

ichrol Sidoriclc

, Sheriff

Chorloo L, dtwerman

Sheriff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa.,

seconbor 27, 1961

NOTICE: All claims to the property must be filed with the sheriff before sale and all
claims to the proceeds before distribution; a sheriff’s schedule of distribu-
tion will be on file in his office, five (5) days after sale; and distribution
will be made in accordance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed :
within ten (10) days thereafter.



A
LAW OFFICES

AMMERMAN & BLAKLEY

DUBOIS, PENNA.

LN

Joemme Tl A 5 218 DuBois Deposit
DAVID E. BLAKLEY National Bank Building
DAVID S. AMMERMAN Telephone 371-2730

December 8, 1961

Charles G. Ammerman, Sheriff,
Clearfield County Courthouse,
Clearfield, Penna.

In re: Allied Mills, Inc.
vs: Michael Sidorick
Judgment #436 November Term,1960

Dear Sheriff Ammerman:

In September, a writ of execution was delivered
in regard to the above against Michael Sidorick and you
made your levy on the personal property located in his
place of business. He has made a number of promises to
pay but has never come up with anything. The plaintiff
is demanding that the matter be pushed to a conclusion
by the execution of the writ, and a sale.

Would you therefore please proceed on tThis
matter. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

ey
-

DEB:de




December 13, 1961

HMicheel Sidorick
Osceola !ills, Pas

Deny lMichael:

In regards to the Execution No 436 November Term 1960
Judg No 6 September Term 1961 at the suit of Allled lills, Inc.,
The Executlon Debt, Interest snd Costs total up to $979.71,
as we have levied on your personal property unleass we hear from
you within the next woek we are going to be forced %o sedl,

Very Truly Yours

Charles G. immerxan
Shoriff.




SHERIFF'S LEVY
BY VIRTUE of Writ of Execution,

County, Pennsylvania,

issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield

and to me directed, 1 have levied on the following described property

of the Defendant, situated in the

Seized, taken in execution, and to be sold as the

Nuchad  Yidorieh

property of

SherifP's Office, Clearfield, Pa.,_




DAVID E. BLAKLEY

LAW CFFICES
AMMERMAN & BLAKLEY

DUBOIS, PENNA.

218 DuBois Deposit
National Bank Building

DAVID S. AMMERMAN Telephone 371-2730

September 13, 1961

Charles G. Ammerman, Sheriff,
Clearfield County Courthouse,
Clearfleld, Penna.

In re: Allied Mills, Inc.
vs: Milchseel Sidorick
Judgment #U436 November Term, 1960

Dear Sir:

Shortly you will be receiving a writ of
execution against the above named defendant, Michael
Sidorick. I believe you already know the whereabouts
of his place of business as you have Just completed a
levy on his inventory of fixtures and equipment, etc.

Enclosed find check of Allied Mills, Inc. for
$20.C0 for the advance costs on this, and would you
please levy on the same equipment, -inventory fixtures, etc.
that you levied on your last execution.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

/] e
(el
DEB:de A

Enc.



By virtue of AWRIT . .. —
issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County,

Pennsylvania and to me directed, there will be exposed to Public

Sale’ at the """ Places of Business, Usceovla iitils; Pus '
locatedinthe - of ... la 116, Pav
on —Wodnesday the __. oth—— day of FENTErY
Ao Do 19 .._.,.6? at ______ w 303 0 CIOCk e, R_._ .. M ,_E.S’.T. - the .
following property: ‘
_— %ME ﬂﬁ'ﬁ' !
- Foods - Oats .« day FEB 2 1962
BT e TTINL  TON, Sprays - shovels ——
.)_‘ l‘,._Q‘.A l‘ PR S I S Secds -~ vog Food ‘
. : . rurniture and 0ffice Equipoment
JAN 1 J 196 Zoos Pun

ALL O0TdiR PROPRRTY BELOHGING T0O TiUE DE:FILNDAHE”///”“

AND ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY BELONGIN L’Zf
TO THE DEFENDANTS AND NOT ENUMERATED HZRZOM. qu

Seized, taken in execution and to be sold as the property of

lidchael Sidoriclk

, Sheriff

Charles G, &mmerman

Sheriff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa.,

Docember 27, 1961 T

NOTICE: All claims te the property must be filed with the sheriff before sale and all
claims to the proceeds before distribution; a sheriff’s schedule of distribu-
tion will be on file in his office, five (5) days after sale; and distribution
will be made in accordance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed
within ten (10) days thereafter.
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Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

.~
4 <.

: . IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Allied Mills, Inc. OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA,

Vs,

Michael Sidorick

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

SS:

County of Clearfield

To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:
Michael Sidorick

NO. 6 September Term, 19 61

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest

therein;

(2) You are also directed to attach the following property of the defendant not levied upon in the

POSSesSION Of oo

, defendant(s);

, as garnishee,

(Specifically deseribe property)

and to notify the garnishee that
(a) an attachment has been issued;

(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)

and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to astachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added

as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $.813.18
Interest from January 11, 1961 Attys. Comm, 10% $
Costs (to be added) P1ff. $3.50, Prothonotary $7.50 $._ 1100
Prothon{/cary /
& g
Deputy

Date September 1, 1961 . Proth’y. No. 64




This Writ 1a bel
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No. 436 November Term, 19 60
No. © September Term, 19 61

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA.

Allied Mills, +nec.

VS.

.Zwowmmw mﬂmow.uow

Osceols Mills, Pa,

WRIT OF EXECUTION

A

FILED

~®ﬁ
AL 1¢ 9

ARCHIE HIEODY
. PROTHONOTARYLH ~ |

Ammerman & Blakley
Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)

-~

EXECUTION DEBT || $813.18

-

RECEIVED WRIT THIS__~ 7 _day

............................. A. D, 1947,
at \\\\ A

mgﬁm

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

Interest from - - - || 1.11.61
Prothonotary - - - | .50
Prothonotary 7 o 00

Use Attorney - - |

Use Plaintiff - - | 3.50
Attorney’s Comm. - | 10%
Satisfaction - - - |
Sheriff - - - - - |

Fop o0 fK

Ammerman & Blakley

Attorney for Plaintiff(s)

347



